Review the Fiscal Year 2024-25 Informational Reporting for the Park Land Dedication Fund (Attachment 3

to the Council report).

4.5 Increase Appropriation of Tree Mitigation Funds

Adopt Resolution No. 19050 of the City Council of the City of Mountain View Amending the Fiscal Year 

2025-26 Budget to Appropriate One Hundred Eighty Thousand Dollars ($180,000) in the Tree Mitigation 

Subfund (215001) for Tree Planting Expenses. (Five votes required)

4.6 Biodiversity and Urban Forest Plan, Project 23-37-Authorize Amendment to Professional Services Agreement

Authorize the City Manager or designee to amend the professional services agreement with San Francisco